
Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 314

Wantagh wrestling

PinJustin Dvorak

Anthony Clem

Oak Neck Falcons

Wantagh wrestling
Anthony Clem Wantagh wrestling

Oak Neck Falcons

Ascend Wrestling Club

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 314.0

Ascend Wrestling Club

PinChris Colon

Darrin Santucci

Ascend Wrestling Club

Wantagh
Chris Colon

Wantagh

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Justin Dvorak

Darrin Santucci

Oak Neck Falcons

Wantagh

Chris Colon

Anthony Clem

Ascend Wrestling Club

Wantagh wrestling

Chris Colon

Anthony Clem

Justin Dvorak

Darrin Santucci

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Justin Dvorak  -  Oak Neck Falcons

Chris Colon  -  Ascend Wrestling Club

Anthony Clem  -  Wantagh wrestling

Darrin Santucci  -  Wantagh

Anthony Clem Wantagh wrestling

Darrin Santucci Wantagh

Justin Dvorak Oak Neck Falcons

Chris Colon Ascend Wrestling Club
ROUND 3

Ascend Wrestling Club

6-0

Oak Neck Falcons

7-5

Chris Colon

Justin Dvorak

Ascend Wrestling Club

Pin
Chris Colon

Wantagh wrestling

Tech Fall 15-0
Anthony Clem

0

4

3.5

0

1

Wins

3

2

0

Pts

0

0

2

2

2

1.5

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 315

Barn Brothers

6-0Jason Boyer

Dylan Aristides

Massapaquea park

Barn Brothers
Dylan Aristides Wantagh wrestling

Barn Brothers

Ascend

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 315.0

Ascend

5-0Brayden Fahrbach

Joseph Clem

Ascend

Wantagh wrestling
Brayden Fahrbach

Massapaquea park

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Jason Boyer

Joseph Clem

Massapaquea park

Wantagh wrestling

Brayden Fahrbach

Dylan Aristides

Ascend

Barn Brothers

Brayden Fahrbach

Joseph Clem

Dylan Aristides

Jason Boyer

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Jason Boyer  -  Massapaquea park

Brayden Fahrbach  -  Ascend

Dylan Aristides  -  Barn Brothers

Joseph Clem  -  Wantagh wrestling

Dylan Aristides Barn Brothers

Joseph Clem Wantagh wrestling

Jason Boyer Massapaquea park

Brayden Fahrbach Ascend
ROUND 3

Ascend

Major Dec. 11-2

Wantagh wrestling

Pin

Brayden Fahrbach

Joseph Clem

Ascend

Pin
Brayden Fahrbach

Wantagh wrestling

6-0
Joseph Clem

0

3

0

2

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

2

1

0

0

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 316

5 star

5-3Dean Vitale

William Irwin

Massapequa

5 star
William Irwin 5 star

Wantagh

Barn brothers

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 316.0

Barn brothers

PinDominic Krug

Justin Shayew

Wantagh

Barn brothers
Justin Shayew

Massapequa

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Dean Vitale

Justin Shayew

Massapequa

Barn brothers

Dominic Krug

William Irwin

Wantagh

5 star

Justin Shayew

William Irwin

Dominic Krug

Dean Vitale

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Dean Vitale  -  Massapequa

Dominic Krug  -  Wantagh

William Irwin  -  5 star

Justin Shayew  -  Barn brothers

William Irwin 5 star

Justin Shayew Barn brothers

Dean Vitale Massapequa

Dominic Krug Wantagh
ROUND 3

5 star

2-0

Barn brothers

Pin

William Irwin

Justin Shayew

Wantagh

Win by Forfeit
Dominic Krug

Barn brothers

Pin
Justin Shayew

0

2

0

6

0

Wins

1

2

3

Pts

2

0

0

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 317

Fight Factory Gym

Win by ForfeitAnthony Mirando

Dylan Ryvkin

Bluewave

Fight Factory Gym
Dylan Ryvkin Fight Factory Gym

Bluewave

barn brothers

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 317.0

barn brothers

Win by ForfeitCarmine DiNovi

Billy Colloca

Five Star Wrestling Club

barn brothers
Billy Colloca

Five Star Wrestling Club

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Anthony Mirando

Billy Colloca

Bluewave

barn brothers

Carmine DiNovi

Dylan Ryvkin

Five Star Wrestling Club

Fight Factory Gym

Billy Colloca

Dylan Ryvkin

Anthony Mirando

Carmine DiNovi

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Anthony Mirando  -  Bluewave

Carmine DiNovi  -  Five Star Wrestling Club

Dylan Ryvkin  -  Fight Factory Gym

Billy Colloca  -  barn brothers

Dylan Ryvkin Fight Factory Gym

Billy Colloca barn brothers

Anthony Mirando Bluewave

Carmine DiNovi Five Star Wrestling Club
ROUND 3

Fight Factory Gym

Win by Forfeit

barn brothers

Major Dec. 9-0

Dylan Ryvkin

Billy Colloca

Bluewave

Win by Forfeit
Anthony Mirando

barn brothers

Pin
Billy Colloca

2

0

4

5

1

Wins

0

2

3

Pts

1

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 318

VHW

PinLiam Fitzgerald

Caiden Siegel

VHW

Island trees
Liam Fitzgerald VHW

Elwood blue wave

LB Gladiatots

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 318.0

LB Gladiatots

9-2Christopher Holm

Jack Valentin

Elwood blue wave

LB Gladiatots
Jack Valentin

Island trees

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Liam Fitzgerald

Jack Valentin

VHW

LB Gladiatots

Christopher Holm

Caiden Siegel

Elwood blue wave

Island trees

Jack Valentin

Liam Fitzgerald

Christopher Holm

Caiden Siegel

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Liam Fitzgerald  -  VHW

Christopher Holm  -  Elwood blue wave

Caiden Siegel  -  Island trees

Jack Valentin  -  LB Gladiatots

Caiden Siegel Island trees

Jack Valentin LB Gladiatots

Liam Fitzgerald VHW

Christopher Holm Elwood blue wave
ROUND 3

Elwood blue wave

Pin

LB Gladiatots

7-6

Christopher Holm

Jack Valentin

VHW

11-4
Liam Fitzgerald

LB Gladiatots

Pin
Jack Valentin

2

2

0

2

2

Wins

1

0

3

Pts

0

2

2

0

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 319

Wantagh

Major Dec. 10-2Jesse Vanorden

Paul Lichter

Wantagh

Five Star
Jesse Vanorden Wantagh

Five Star

barn Brothers

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 319.0

barn Brothers

Major Dec. 21-8Max casiano

MAX GALLAGHER

Blue Wave

barn Brothers
MAX GALLAGHER

Blue Wave

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Jesse Vanorden

MAX GALLAGHER

Wantagh

barn Brothers

Max casiano

Paul Lichter

Blue Wave

Five Star

MAX GALLAGHER

Jesse Vanorden

Paul Lichter

Max casiano

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Jesse Vanorden  -  Wantagh

Max casiano  -  Blue Wave

Paul Lichter  -  Five Star

MAX GALLAGHER  -  barn Brothers

Paul Lichter Five Star

MAX GALLAGHER barn Brothers

Jesse Vanorden Wantagh

Max casiano Blue Wave
ROUND 3

Five Star

4-2

barn Brothers

Pin

Paul Lichter

MAX GALLAGHER

Wantagh

Major Dec. 16-2
Jesse Vanorden

barn Brothers

Pin
MAX GALLAGHER

2

0

0

5

2

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

2

0

1

1

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 320

LB Gladiators

PinDanny Zamroz

Luke Anfossi

Island Trees

LB Gladiators
Luke Anfossi LB Gladiators

West Babylon

wantagh

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 320.0

West Babylon

9-2thomas bonasera

Chris Critchley

wantagh

West Babylon
Chris Critchley

Island Trees

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Danny Zamroz

Chris Critchley

Island Trees

West Babylon

thomas bonasera

Luke Anfossi

wantagh

LB Gladiators

thomas bonasera

Luke Anfossi

Chris Critchley

Danny Zamroz

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Danny Zamroz  -  Island Trees

thomas bonasera  -  wantagh

Luke Anfossi  -  LB Gladiators

Chris Critchley  -  West Babylon

Luke Anfossi LB Gladiators

Chris Critchley West Babylon

Danny Zamroz Island Trees

thomas bonasera wantagh
ROUND 3

wantagh

Pin

West Babylon

Pin

thomas bonasera

Chris Critchley

wantagh

Pin
thomas bonasera

LB Gladiators

Pin
Luke Anfossi

0

4

4

2

0

Wins

2

2

2

Pts

2

2

2

0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 321

Wantagh

Win by ForfeitNoah Corwin

Mason Rappold

Wantagh

Longwood
Noah Corwin dynamic

Longwood

Wantagh

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 321.0

dynamic

PinChase sasso

Greyson Meak

Blue Wave

dynamic
Greyson Meak

Blue Wave

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Noah Corwin

Greyson Meak

Wantagh

dynamic

Chase sasso

Mason Rappold

Blue Wave

Longwood

Noah Corwin

Greyson Meak

Mason Rappold

Chase sasso

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Noah Corwin  -  Wantagh

Chase sasso  -  Blue Wave

Mason Rappold  -  Longwood

Greyson Meak  -  dynamic

Mason Rappold Longwood

Greyson Meak dynamic

Noah Corwin Wantagh

Chase sasso Blue Wave
ROUND 3

Longwood

Pin

Wantagh

4-2

Mason Rappold

Noah Corwin

Wantagh

Pin
Noah Corwin

dynamic

Win by Forfeit
Greyson Meak

4

0

2

4

3

Wins

0

1

2

Pts

0

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 322

dynamic

Win by Forfeitthomas mancini

Anthony Harris

dynamic

DYNAMIC
thomas mancini dynamic

DYNAMIC

Blue Wave

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 322.0

Blue Wave

PinNick Parisi

Griffin Goldstein

North Shore/Teeth of the 

Blue Wave
Griffin Goldstein

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

thomas mancini

Griffin Goldstein

dynamic

Blue Wave

Nick Parisi

Anthony Harris

North Shore/Teeth of the 

DYNAMIC

Griffin Goldstein

thomas mancini

Anthony Harris

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

thomas mancini  -  dynamic

Nick Parisi  -  North Shore/Teeth of the Do

Anthony Harris  -  DYNAMIC

Griffin Goldstein  -  Blue Wave

Anthony Harris DYNAMIC

Griffin Goldstein Blue Wave

thomas mancini dynamic

Nick Parisi North Shore/Teeth of the 
ROUND 3

DYNAMIC

Pin

Blue Wave

Pin

Anthony Harris

Griffin Goldstein

Blue Wave

Win by Forfeit
Griffin Goldstein

2

0

2

6

1

Wins

0

1

3

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 323

Lindenhurst

3-2Nicholas Capozzi

Christian Campay

Oak neck Falcons

Lindenhurst
Christian Campay North Babylon

Lindenhurst

Blue Wave

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

Novice 323.0

Blue Wave

PinZach Zboray

Elijah Myers

Blue Wave

North Babylon
Zach Zboray

Oak neck Falcons

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON "ROUND ROBIN" FORMAT

Nicholas Capozzi

Elijah Myers

Oak neck Falcons

North Babylon

Zach Zboray

Christian Campay

Blue Wave

Lindenhurst

Zach Zboray

Elijah Myers

Christian Campay

Nicholas Capozzi

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

Nicholas Capozzi  -  Oak neck Falcons

Zach Zboray  -  Blue Wave

Christian Campay  -  Lindenhurst

Elijah Myers  -  North Babylon

Christian Campay Lindenhurst

Elijah Myers North Babylon

Nicholas Capozzi Oak neck Falcons

Zach Zboray Blue Wave
ROUND 3

Blue Wave

Pin

North Babylon

Pin

Zach Zboray

Elijah Myers

Blue Wave

Pin
Zach Zboray

North Babylon

Pin
Elijah Myers

0

6

0

4

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

2

2

0

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 324

Oak neck Falcons

Oak neck Falcons

Blue Wave

Blue Wave

North Babylon

North Babylon

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

Nicholas Capozzi

Nicholas Capozzi

Zach Zboray

Zach Zboray

Elijah Myers

Elijah Myers

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3



Wantagh Youth Wrestling Tournament
December 18, 2016DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE EXP 325

Longwood

Longwood

elwood blue wave

elwood blue wave

Gladiators

Gladiators

Pin

Pin

7-1

Longwood

Gladiators

elwood blue wave

3

2

1

Gladiators

elwood blue wave

Longwood

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIS BRACKET IS WRESTLING A ROUND ROBIN FORMAT

THIRD PLACE

John Sofield

Hudson Cobe

Mason Hauser

Mason Hauser

Mason Hauser

Hudson Cobe

Hudson Cobe

John Sofield

John Sofield

John Sofield

Hudson Cobe

Mason Hauser
2

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3


